Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 491165 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Divine 
Tulsi 42.5 g

491165 STAGING CHM001069919 220.00 120 120 159.24 19108.56 2.50 477.71 2.50 477.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20063.99

Total: 120 120 19108.56 477.71 477.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 20063.99

Amount 
(INR) :

Twenty Thousand Sixty Three and Ninety Nine paisa Only